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Women's 3m Synchro Springboard

Tremplin 3m synchronisé - femmes
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1 SHI Tingmao
WU Minxia

CHN 101B 2.0 9.0 9.0 8.5 9.0 9.5 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.5 54.00  1 54.00 1  8.5 8.5

5331D 2.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.5 9.0 9.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 51.00  1 105.00 1  8.5 7.5

405B 3.0 4.0 5.5 5.0 8.0 6.5 6.5 7.5 7.5 6.5 59.40  11 164.40 1  7.5 7.5

305B 3.0 8.5 8.0 9.0 8.0 8.5 9.0 8.5 8.5 7.5 76.50  1 240.90 1  8.5 8.5

205B 3.0 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.5 8.5 8.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 72.00  1 312.90 1  8.0 8.0

2 ABEL Jennifer
WARE Pamela

CAN 401B 2.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 46.80  =7 46.80 =7 7.207.5 7.5

301B 2.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 46.80  =5 93.60 =5 11.407.5 7.5

205B 3.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 69.30  1 162.90 2 1.507.0 6.0

107B 3.1 7.0 6.5 8.0 7.5 8.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 71.61  2 234.51 2 6.398.0 7.5

5152B 3.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 67.50  2 302.01 2 10.898.0 7.5

3 MILLS Samantha
QIN Esther

AUS 401B 2.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 9.0 7.5 8.5 8.0 49.20  4 49.20 4 4.808.5 9.0

101B 2.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 7.0 7.5 6.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 43.80  =9 93.00 7 12.008.5 8.5

205B 3.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 64.80  =4 157.80 5 6.607.0 7.0

305B 3.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.0 8.0 7.5 67.50  3 225.30 3 15.608.0 8.0

5152B 3.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 66.60  =3 291.90 3 21.007.5 6.5

4 BLAGG Alicia Jane
GALLANTREE Rebecca

GBR 401B 2.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.5 7.5 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 49.80  =2 49.80 =2 4.208.0 8.5

301B 2.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 47.40  =3 97.20 =2 7.807.0 7.5

107B 3.1 6.5 6.0 5.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 65.10  3 162.30 3 2.107.0 7.0

205B 3.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 61.20  =6 223.50 4 17.406.0 5.5

5152B 3.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 7.5 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 63.90  =7 287.40 4 25.508.0 7.0

5 BAZHINA Nadezhda
ILINYKH Kristina

RUS 401B 2.0 8.0 7.5 8.5 7.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 48.60  5 48.60 5 5.408.0 7.0

101B 2.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.5 7.5 7.5 45.00  8 93.60 =5 11.407.5 8.0

205B 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 63.90  6 157.50 6 6.906.5 6.0

305B 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 61.20  =6 218.70 6 22.206.0 6.0

5152B 3.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 63.90  =7 282.60 5 30.307.0 7.0

6 NEDOBIGA Anastasiia
KESAR Viktoriya

UKR 201B 2.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 46.20  =9 46.20 =9 7.807.0 7.0

301B 2.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 42.60  =12 88.80 12 16.207.0 7.0

405B 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 67.50  2 156.30 7 8.107.0 7.5

5152B 3.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 66.60  4 222.90 5 18.007.0 7.0

107B 3.1 4.5 4.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 58.59  13 281.49 6 31.416.5 6.0

7 CAGNOTTO Tania
DALLAPE Francesca

ITA 201B 2.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 47.40  6 47.40 6 6.607.5 7.0

301B 2.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 49.80  2 97.20 =2 7.807.5 8.5

5152B 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 62.10  9 159.30 4 5.106.0 6.5

107B 3.1 3.5 3.5 3.5 7.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 54.87  13 214.17 7 26.737.0 6.0

405B 3.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 6.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 66.60  =3 280.77 7 32.137.0 7.0

8 JOHNSTON Abigail
RYAN Laura

USA 101B 2.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 8.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 45.00  14 45.00 14 9.006.5 7.0

301B 2.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 46.80  =5 91.80 9 13.208.0 7.5

205B 3.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 60.30  10 152.10 10 12.306.5 7.0

405B 3.0 4.0 5.5 5.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 59.40  =8 211.50 9 29.406.5 6.5

5152B 3.0 5.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 63.90  =7 275.40 8 37.506.5 7.0

9 NG Yan Yee
SABRI Nur Dhabitah
Binti

MAS 201B 2.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 45.60  =11 45.60 =11 8.407.0 6.5

301C 2.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 4.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 4.5 7.0 36.60  18 82.20 17 22.804.5 4.5

405B 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 64.80  =4 147.00 12 17.406.5 7.0

107B 3.1 7.0 7.0 7.0 5.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 62.31  5 209.31 10 31.596.0 6.0

5152B 3.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 64.80  =5 274.11 9 38.797.0 6.5

10 CHAVEZ MUNOZ
Arantxa E.
HERNANDEZ TORRES
Melany Michelle

MEX 201B 2.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 45.60  =11 45.60 =11 8.407.0 7.5

301B 2.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 43.80  =9 89.40 11 15.606.5 7.0

405B 3.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 63.00  =7 152.40 9 12.006.0 6.5

107B 3.1 4.5 4.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 56.73  11 209.13 11 31.777.0 5.5

5152B 3.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 64.80  =5 273.93 10 38.976.5 6.0

11 FREITAG Uschi
JANSEN Inge

NED 201B 2.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 46.20  =9 46.20 =9 7.807.5 7.5

103B 2.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 43.80  =9 90.00 10 15.007.0 7.0

5152B 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 63.00  =7 153.00 8 11.407.0 6.5

405B 3.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 59.40  =8 212.40 8 28.506.0 6.0

305B 3.0 6.5 5.5 5.5 6.5 7.5 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.5 61.20  =10 273.60 11 39.306.5 6.0
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12 PUNZEL Tina
SUBSCHINSKI Nora

GER 401B 2.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 9.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 9.0 49.80  =2 49.80 =2 4.208.0 8.0

101B 2.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 47.40  =3 97.20 =2 7.808.0 7.5

205B 3.0 5.5 6.0 4.5 4.0 6.0 6.5 5.0 6.0 5.5 48.60  17 145.80 13 18.604.5 3.0

305B 3.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 58.50  10 204.30 12 36.606.5 6.0

5152B 3.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 61.20  =10 265.50 12 47.406.5 6.5

13 KIM Suji
KIM Nami

KOR 101B 2.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 9.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 46.80  =7 46.80 =7 7.208.0 7.5

401B 2.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 45.60  7 92.40 8 12.607.5 7.5

205C 2.8 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 56.28  =12 148.68 11 15.726.5 6.5

305C 2.8 4.0 5.0 5.5 4.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 43.68  19 192.36 15 48.543.5 4.0

5152B 3.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 60.30  12 252.66 13 60.247.0 6.5

14 FERNANDEZ
RODRIGUEZ J.
JIMENEZ ARAGUNDE
Luisa Maria

PUR 101B 2.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 44.40  =15 44.40 =15 9.607.5 7.0

301B 2.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 42.60  =12 87.00 14 18.007.0 7.0

405C 2.7 5.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 51.84  15 138.84 16 25.566.5 7.0

205B 3.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 55.80  12 194.64 14 46.266.5 5.0

5235D 2.8 6.0 5.5 5.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 54.60  14 249.24 14 63.667.0 6.5

15 GILLIS Nicole
VINCENT Julia

RSA 103B 2.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 40.20  18 40.20 18 13.806.5 6.5

5231D 2.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 42.60  =12 82.80 16 22.207.0 7.0

205C 2.8 6.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 56.28  =12 139.08 15 25.326.5 6.0

305C 2.8 4.5 5.0 4.0 4.5 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.5 5.5 46.20  =17 185.28 16 55.624.5 4.0

405C 2.7 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 52.65  =15 237.93 15 74.976.5 7.0

16 KARVONEN Taina
LAATUNEN Iira

FIN 103B 2.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 42.00  17 42.00 17 12.006.0 7.0

301B 2.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 41.40  16 83.40 15 21.607.0 7.0

405C 2.7 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 50.22  16 133.62 17 30.785.5 5.5

205B 3.0 3.5 4.5 3.5 4.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 47.70  16 181.32 17 59.584.5 5.5

5235D 2.8 4.5 3.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 49.56  18 230.88 16 82.026.0 6.0

17 GONDOS Flora Piroska
KORMOS Gyongyver
Villo

HUN 401B 2.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 44.40  =15 44.40 =15 9.606.5 7.0

101B 2.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 4.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 36.00  19 80.40 =18 24.605.0 5.0

205C 2.8 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 47.88  18 128.28 18 36.126.0 6.0

305C 2.8 3.5 4.5 4.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 50.40  15 178.68 18 62.227.0 6.0

5235D 2.8 7.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 51.24  17 229.92 17 82.986.0 5.0

18 TAKAGI Tammy
VELOSO Juliana

BRA 401B 2.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 45.60  =11 45.60 =11 8.407.0 7.0

201B 2.0 6.5 7.5 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 42.00  15 87.60 13 17.407.0 6.5

5152B 3.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 55.80  14 143.40 14 21.006.0 6.5

305C 2.8 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 52.92  14 196.32 13 44.586.5 6.0

107B 3.1 5.0 4.0 4.5 2.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 3.0 3.0 32.55  19 228.87 18 84.032.0 2.5

19 BORIC Maja
MARIC Marcela

CRO 201B 2.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 39.60  19 39.60 19 14.406.5 6.0

5231D 2.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 40.80  17 80.40 =18 24.606.5 6.0

105B 2.4 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 44.64  19 125.04 19 39.366.5 5.5

305C 2.8 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 46.20  =17 171.24 19 69.665.5 5.5

405C 2.7 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 52.65  =15 223.89 19 89.016.0 6.0

Legend:

= Indicates the same rank by points DD Degree of difficulty En Execution judge number for each diver

No. Number Ovrl Rk Overall rank Sn Synchronisation judge number

DVW203901_73F 1.0 Report Created  SAT 25 JUL 2015 14:36 Page 2/2

Official Timekeeping by OMEGA



16th FINA World Championships

Kazan (RUS)

July 24 - August 9 2015

Event 103
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Detailed Results
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1 SI Yajie
TAI Xiaohu

CHN 201B 2.0 8.0 8.5 9.0  10 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.5 9.0 53.40  1 53.40 1  9.0 9.0

301B 2.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 9.5 8.5 9.5 9.0 9.0 9.0 53.40  1 106.80 1  9.0 9.0

107B 3.0 9.0 9.0 8.5 9.0 9.5 9.5 9.0 9.0 9.0 82.80  1 189.60 1  9.5 9.5

407C 3.2 8.5 8.5 8.0 7.0 9.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 78.72  1 268.32 1  7.5 8.0

5253B 3.2 8.0 8.0 8.5 9.0 8.5 9.0 8.5 9.0 8.5 82.56  1 350.88 1  9.0 9.0

2 BENFEITO Meaghan
RIENDEAU Vincent

CAN 301B 2.0 9.0 8.5 9.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.5 51.00  2 51.00 2 2.408.0 8.0

201B 2.0 9.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 9.0 9.0 8.5 8.5 9.0 52.20  2 103.20 2 3.608.0 8.5

107B 3.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 71.10  =4 174.30 2 15.307.5 7.5

407C 3.2 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 60.48  11 234.78 4 33.545.5 6.0

5253B 3.2 8.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 74.88  =3 309.66 2 41.227.0 7.5

3 BEDGGOOD
Domonic
WU Melissa

AUS 401B 2.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 48.60  4 48.60 4 4.807.5 8.0

201B/301B 2.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 9.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 42.60  13 91.20 =8 15.609.0 8.5

107B 3.0 8.0 7.0 9.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 71.10  =4 162.30 5 27.308.0 7.5

407C 3.2 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 72.96  4 235.26 3 33.067.5 7.5

5253B 3.2 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 72.96  5 308.22 3 42.667.0 6.5

4 HYON Il Myong
KIM Kuk Hyang

PRK 301B 2.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 8.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.5 41.40  14 41.40 14 12.006.5 6.0

201B 2.0 8.0 9.0 9.0 6.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 46.80  6 88.20 12 18.607.0 6.5

107B 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.0 66.60  8 154.80 11 34.807.0 7.0

407C 3.2 9.5 8.0 8.5 8.5 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 73.92  =2 228.72 6 39.608.5 9.0

5253B 3.2 8.5 9.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 76.80  2 305.52 4 45.367.5 7.5

5 SHLEIKHER Nikita
TIMOSHININA Yulia

RUS 401B 2.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 49.20  3 49.20 3 4.208.5 8.5

301B 2.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 46.20  =7 95.40 =3 11.407.5 8.0

107B 3.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 69.30  6 164.70 4 24.908.0 8.0

207C/307C 3.4 5.5 5.5 6.5 5.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 69.36  6 234.06 5 34.267.5 7.5

5253B 3.2 5.5 6.0 6.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 70.08  6 304.14 5 46.748.0 8.0

6 BATKI Noemi
VERZOTTO Maicol

ITA 401B 2.0 7.5 7.0 8.0 7.5 8.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 46.80  =7 46.80 =7 6.608.0 7.5

201B/301B 2.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 8.0 7.5 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 43.20  12 90.00 10 16.808.0 8.0

107B 3.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 72.00  3 162.00 6 27.607.5 8.0

407C 3.2 6.5 6.5 6.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 73.92  =2 235.92 2 32.408.0 8.0

5253B 3.2 5.0 5.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 63.36  11 299.28 6 51.606.5 6.5

7 AUFFRET Benjamin
MARINO Laura

FRA 201B/301B 2.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 42.60  12 42.60 12 10.806.5 6.5

401B 2.0 9.5 9.0 9.0 8.0 8.5 9.0 9.0 8.0 8.0 51.60  3 94.20 5 12.609.0 8.5

407C 3.2 7.0 7.0 6.5 8.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 73.92  2 168.12 3 21.488.0 8.0

107B 3.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 5.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 58.50  12 226.62 8 41.704.5 4.0

5152B 2.9 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 68.73  7 295.35 7 55.537.0 8.0

8 ESPINOSA
SANCHEZ Paola M.
OCAMPO
MARROQUIN Jahir
A.

MEX 201B 2.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 47.40  6 47.40 6 6.008.0 8.0

301B 2.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 46.20  =7 93.60 6 13.206.5 7.5

107B 3.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 57.60  14 151.20 13 38.407.5 7.0

407C 3.2 7.5 6.0 6.0 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 68.16  7 219.36 10 48.967.5 7.5

5253B 3.2 9.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 74.88  =3 294.24 8 56.647.0 7.0

9 ITAHASHI Minami
OKAMOTO Yu

JPN 103B 2.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 45.60  9 45.60 9 7.807.5 8.0

301B 2.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 47.40  =4 93.00 7 13.807.5 7.5

407C 3.2 6.5 6.5 7.5 5.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 65.28  10 158.28 8 31.326.0 6.5

207B 3.6 7.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 70.20  5 228.48 7 39.845.5 5.0

5253B 3.2 4.5 4.0 4.5 7.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 61.44  =12 289.92 9 60.967.5 7.0

10 LOH Loh Zhiayi
CHEW Yiwei

MAS 5231D 2.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 48.00  5 48.00 5 5.408.0 8.0

301B 2.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 47.40  =4 95.40 =3 11.408.5 8.5

107B 3.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 63.90  11 159.30 7 30.307.5 7.0

207C 3.3 7.0 5.0 6.5 5.0 6.0 7.5 7.5 6.5 7.0 64.35  9 223.65 9 44.674.5 5.0

407C 3.2 6.5 6.0 5.5 8.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 66.24  =9 289.89 10 60.997.5 7.5

11 AIACOBOAE Mara
COZMA Catalin

ROU 401B 2.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 46.80  =7 46.80 =7 6.607.5 8.0

301C/201C 2.0 5.5 5.5 6.5 8.0 6.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 40.20  14 87.00 =13 19.807.5 7.5

107B 3.0 7.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 68.40  7 155.40 9 34.207.5 7.5

407C 3.2 5.0 5.5 5.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 63.36  10 218.76 11 49.566.5 6.5

5253B 3.2 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 68.16  8 286.92 11 63.967.0 7.0



16th FINA World Championships

Kazan (RUS)

July 24 - August 9 2015

Event 103

25 JUL 2015 - 15:00

Mixed 10m Synchro Platform

Haut-vol 10m synchronisé - mixte

Detailed Results

Résultats détaillés

Final

Finale

Rank NameNAT
Dive

No.
DD

Judge's Score

E1 E2 E3 E4 S1 S2 S3 S4 S5

Dive

Points

Dive

Rank

 Total

Points

Ovrl

Rk

Points

BehindE5 E6

12 OLIVEIRA Ingrid
OUTERELO Luiz
Felipe

BRA 201B 2.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 45.00  10 45.00 10 8.407.0 7.5

301B 2.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 46.20  =7 91.20 =8 15.608.0 7.0

5253B 3.2 5.5 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 61.44  13 152.64 12 36.967.0 7.0

107B 3.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 64.80  8 217.44 12 50.887.0 6.5

407C 3.2 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 66.24  =9 283.68 12 67.206.5 6.5

13 ANDERSON Mark
BROMBERG
Samantha

USA 401B 2.0 7.0 6.5 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 8.0 7.5 44.40  11 44.40 11 9.007.5 8.0

301B/201B 2.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 45.00  =10 89.40 11 17.407.0 7.5

107B 3.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 65.70  9 155.10 10 34.506.5 7.0

5253B 3.2 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 57.60  13 212.70 13 55.625.5 5.5

407C 3.2 4.5 4.5 4.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 61.44  =12 274.14 13 76.747.0 7.5

14 STEIN Dominik
PHAN My

GER 201B 2.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 42.00  13 42.00 13 11.407.0 7.5

301B 2.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 45.00  =10 87.00 =13 19.807.5 7.0

107B 3.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 62.10  12 149.10 14 40.506.5 6.5

407C 3.2 4.0 3.5 4.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 55.68  14 204.78 14 63.546.5 6.0

5253B 3.2 6.5 6.5 7.0 4.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 55.68  14 260.46 14 90.424.5 4.5

15 ABDELSALAM
GOUDA Maha
ELKORDY Mohab

EGY 301B 2.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 8.0 5.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 5.5 37.80  15 37.80 15 15.607.0 8.0

201B 2.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 7.0 6.0 5.0 7.0 5.5 5.5 33.60  15 71.40 15 35.407.0 7.0

5231D 2.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 39.00  15 110.40 15 79.206.5 6.5

105B 2.3 6.5 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.0 43.47  15 153.87 15 114.456.5 6.0

405B 2.8 6.0 6.5 6.5 5.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 53.76  15 207.63 15 143.255.5 5.5

Legend:

= Indicates the same rank by points DD Degree of difficulty En Execution judge number for each diver

No. Number Ovrl Rk Overall rank Sn Synchronisation judge number
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16th FINA World Championships

Kazan (RUS)

July 24 - August 9 2015

Event 102

25 JUL 2015 - 19:30

Women's 3m Synchro Springboard

Tremplin 3m synchronisé - femmes

Detailed Results

Résultats détaillés

Final

Finale

Rank NameNAT
Dive

No.
DD

Judge's Score

E1 E2 E3 E4 S1 S2 S3 S4 S5

Dive

Points

Dive

Rank

 Total

Points

Ovrl

Rk

Points

BehindE5 E6
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1 SHI Tingmao
WU Minxia

CHN 101B 2.0 9.0 8.5 9.0 9.5 9.0 9.5 9.5 9.0 9.5 55.20  1 55.20 1  9.0 9.0

5331D 2.0 9.0 8.5 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.5 9.0 8.5 9.0 54.00  1 109.20 1  8.5 9.0

405B 3.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 8.5 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 80.10  1 189.30 1  9.0 8.5

305B 3.0 8.5 7.5 8.5 9.0 9.5 9.0 9.0 9.0 8.5 80.10  1 269.40 1  9.0 9.0

205B 3.0 9.5 9.0 8.5 9.0 9.0 9.5 9.0 9.0 9.5 81.90  1 351.30 1  9.0 9.0

2 ABEL Jennifer
WARE Pamela

CAN 401B 2.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.5 49.80  =4 49.80 =4 5.408.0 8.0

301B 2.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 50.40  =3 100.20 4 9.008.0 8.0

205B 3.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.0 72.90  2 173.10 3 16.208.0 8.0

107B 3.1 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 7.5 73.47  2 246.57 2 22.837.5 7.0

5152B 3.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 7.5 8.5 8.5 72.90  2 319.47 2 31.837.5 7.0

3 MILLS Samantha
QIN Esther

AUS 401B 2.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 53.40  2 53.40 2 1.809.0 8.0

101B 2.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 9.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 9.0 51.00  2 104.40 2 4.808.0 9.0

205B 3.0 7.5 6.0 7.5 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 69.30  =6 173.70 2 15.607.0 7.0

305B 3.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 61.20  11 234.90 4 34.507.5 7.0

5152B 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 69.30  =5 304.20 3 47.108.0 7.5

4 NEDOBIGA Anastasiia
KESAR Viktoriya

UKR 201B 2.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.5 49.20  6 49.20 6 6.007.5 8.0

301B 2.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 46.20  =9 95.40 8 13.807.5 8.5

405B 3.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 71.10  3 166.50 5 22.807.5 8.0

5152B 3.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 66.60  7 233.10 5 36.307.5 7.5

107B 3.1 6.5 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.0 69.75  4 302.85 4 48.457.5 7.5

5 CAGNOTTO Tania
DALLAPE Francesca

ITA 201B 2.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.5 9.0 8.5 8.5 51.00  3 51.00 3 4.208.5 9.0

301B 2.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 9.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 50.40  =3 101.40 3 7.808.5 8.5

5152B 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 63.90  =9 165.30 6 24.007.0 7.5

107B 3.1 5.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 66.03  8 231.33 6 38.077.0 7.5

405B 3.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 71.10  3 302.43 5 48.877.5 7.5

6 BAZHINA Nadezhda
ILINYKH Kristina

RUS 401B 2.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.5 49.80  =4 49.80 =4 5.408.0 8.0

101B 2.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 48.60  6 98.40 5 10.808.0 8.5

205B 3.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 70.20  =4 168.60 4 20.707.0 7.5

305B 3.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 72.90  3 241.50 3 27.908.0 8.0

5152B 3.0 4.5 4.0 5.5 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 55.80  12 297.30 6 54.008.0 7.5

7 CHAVEZ MUNOZ
Arantxa E.
HERNANDEZ TORRES
Melany Michelle

MEX 201B 2.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 46.20  =10 46.20 =10 9.006.5 7.0

301B 2.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 6.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 46.20  =9 92.40 =10 16.807.0 7.0

405B 3.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 69.30  =6 161.70 7 27.607.5 7.5

107B 3.1 8.0 8.0 8.0 5.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 67.89  5 229.59 7 39.816.0 6.0

5152B 3.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 6.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 66.60  8 296.19 7 55.117.0 7.0

8 NG Yan Yee
SABRI Nur Dhabitah
Binti

MAS 201B 2.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 6.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 43.80  12 43.80 12 11.406.5 6.0

301C 2.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.0 44.40  12 88.20 12 21.007.0 6.0

405B 3.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 70.20  =4 158.40 10 30.907.5 7.0

107B 3.1 5.0 6.0 6.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 66.96  6 225.36 8 44.047.5 7.5

5152B 3.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 69.30  =5 294.66 8 56.647.5 7.5

9 JOHNSTON Abigail
RYAN Laura

USA 101B 2.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 6.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 46.80  =8 46.80 =8 8.407.0 7.5

301B 2.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 46.80  8 93.60 9 15.607.5 7.5

205B 3.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 66.60  8 160.20 9 29.107.5 7.5

405B 3.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 64.80  9 225.00 9 44.406.5 6.5

5152B 3.0 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 67.50  7 292.50 9 58.807.5 7.0

10 BLAGG Alicia Jane
GALLANTREE Rebecca

GBR 401B 2.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 46.80  =8 46.80 =8 8.408.0 8.0

301B 2.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.5 49.20  5 96.00 7 13.209.0 8.0

107B 3.1 5.5 5.0 4.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 57.66  12 153.66 11 35.646.0 6.5

205B 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 68.40  4 222.06 10 47.347.0 7.0

5152B 3.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 64.80  =9 286.86 10 64.447.5 7.5

11 PUNZEL Tina
SUBSCHINSKI Nora

GER 401B 2.0 8.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.0 48.60  7 48.60 7 6.608.0 8.5

101B 2.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 48.00  7 96.60 6 12.607.5 8.0

205B 3.0 7.0 5.5 6.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 63.90  =9 160.50 8 28.807.0 7.0

305B 3.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 4.5 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 53.10  12 213.60 12 55.804.5 4.5

5152B 3.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 64.80  =9 278.40 11 72.907.0 7.0



16th FINA World Championships

Kazan (RUS)

July 24 - August 9 2015

Event 102

25 JUL 2015 - 19:30

Women's 3m Synchro Springboard

Tremplin 3m synchronisé - femmes

Detailed Results

Résultats détaillés

Final

Finale

Rank NameNAT
Dive

No.
DD

Judge's Score

E1 E2 E3 E4 S1 S2 S3 S4 S5

Dive

Points

Dive

Rank

 Total

Points

Ovrl

Rk

Points

BehindE5 E6

12 FREITAG Uschi
JANSEN Inge

NED 201B 2.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 46.20  =10 46.20 =10 9.007.0 7.5

103B 2.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 46.20  =9 92.40 =10 16.807.0 7.5

5152B 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 5.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 60.30  11 152.70 12 36.605.5 5.5

405B 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 63.00  10 215.70 11 53.706.0 6.5

305B 3.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 5.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 61.20  11 276.90 12 74.405.5 5.5

Legend:

= Indicates the same rank by points DD Degree of difficulty En Execution judge number for each diver

No. Number Ovrl Rk Overall rank Sn Synchronisation judge number
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